
 SOUTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 2022 JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL 
 DATE  DAY  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME 
 21-Feb  Mon  Douglas  Home  6:30pm 
 22-Feb  Tue  J. B. Pennington (Blountsville)  Home  6:30pm 
 24-Feb  Thur  Douglas  Away  6:00pm 
 25-Feb  Fri  Westminster at Oak Mountain  Away  4:30pm 
 25-Feb  Fri  Westminster at Oak Mountain  Away  6:30pm 
 1-Mar  Tue  Susan Moore  Home  6:30pm 
 3-Mar  Thur  J.B. Pennington (Blountsville)  Away  6:30pm 
 4-Mar  Fri  Holly Pond  Home  6:30pm 
 10-Mar  Thur  Susan Moore  Away  6:30pm 
 11-Mar  Fri  Hanceville  Home  6:30pm 
 14-Mar  Mon  Cleveland  Away  6:30pm 
 17-Mar  Thur  Westminster at Oak Mountain  Home  4:30pm 
 17-Mar  Thur  Westminster at Oak Mountain  Home  6:30pm 
 18-Mar  Fri  Fairview  Away  6:30pm (Spr Brk) 
 28-Mar  Mon  Good Hope  Away  6:30pm 
 29-Mar  Tue  Good Hope  Home  6:30pm 
 31-Mar  Thur  Hanceville  Away  6:30pm 
 1-Apr  Fri  Holly Pond  Away  6:30pm 
 4-Apr  Mon  West End (Walnut Grove)  Away  6:30pm 
 7-Apr  Thur  Cleveland  Blount County JH Tournament 

 (7-9 grades ONLY @ J. B. 
 Pennington- Blountsville) 

 TBD 

 8-Apr  Fri  “  “  TBD 
 9-Apr  Sat  Fairview  Home  10:00am 
 11-Apr  Mon  Locust Fork  Home  6:30pm 
 14-Apr  Thur  Ashville  Away  6:30pm 
 18-Apr  Mon  Vinemont  Away  6:30pm 

 Head Coach: MARK GLENN 
 Asst. Coaches: JOE IRBY, ALEX FORTENBERRY, STEVE MUNDI, and KEITH WADSWORTH 


